MALOMKERT SORHAZ

TAPAS offer

Sides

Catalan bread (with tomato and olive oil)
Home baked olive bread

Spicy steak potatoes with garlic aioli
Serrano ham potato croquettes

Olive variation

Dips

Garlic aioli

Spanish sauce

Salsa Fresca original

Salsa Verde (with green herbs, anchovy paste)
Salsa Romesco (with almond)

Mango salsa

TAPAS with meat and poultry

Woodland mushrooms

with serrano ham and leeks
Frog legs breaded and fried, with Salsa Fresca
Citrus flavored pullet bites

breaded with cornflakes, and Salsa Verde
Pullet brochette with green herbs and lemon
Rosé duck breast with apple and pear salsa
Spanish Chorizo sausage bites
Roasted pork tenderloin with Spanish sauce
Mediterranean meatballs in spicy tomato sauce
Roasted sirloin

Pork knuckle rillettes with onion variation

380,-
380,-
490,-
490,-
590,-

280,-
280,-
280,-
280,-
350,-
350,-

850,-

1650,-
9507_

950,-
1490,-
1350,-
1050,-

950,-
1490,-

950,-

Prices are given in Hungarian Forint (HUF)
and contain VAT. Service is not included.

MALOMKERT SORHAZ

TAPAS with fish and seafood

Almond coated chili shrimp tails
with mango salsa

Fried smelt fish with spicy sour cream

1650,-

1200,-

Grilled king prawn tails with butter and parsley 1650,-

Baby calamari with jalapefio

Salmon fillet with pak choi and wine mousse

Butterfish with lime,

and shrimps with champagne

Vegetarian TAPAS

Breaded balls of goats cheese brochette,
with Salsa Romesco
Spinach with cream, chickpeas and garlic

Eggplant baked with cheese

Prices are given in Hungarian Forint (HUF)
and contain VAT. Service is not included.

1450,-
1750,-
1490,-

1250,-

650,-
9507_



MALOMKERT SORHAZ

Menu

Starters

Pork brains on toast
Steak tartare

Farm cheese platter
Malomkert ham platter

Salads
Spelt salad with baked grapes
and grilled goat cheese

Caesar salad with chicken breast

Fresh salad with olive oil and balsamic vinegar

Soups

Rich hen soup
in a small pot
in cup

Cream of strawberry soup
with mint flavored cheese dumpling

Citrus flavored fish soup
with shrimps and mussels

Mediterranean tomato soup with ham crisps

Main dishes

Tomato pappardelle with king prawn
and fried arugula

Whole roasted trout with lime
and roast potatoes

Pullet breast fillet with sun dried tomatoes,
basil tagliatelle and parmesan

Pullet breast breaded and fried,

1150,-

2390:_
1890,-

1150,-

1990,-

1850,-
9805_

1190,-
850,-
9805_

1650,-

890,-

3290,-

3490,-

3250,-

3250,-

stuffed with duck liver, served with spring onions,

chanterelles, and mashed potatoes with green peas

Prices are given in Hungarian Forint (HUF)
and contain VAT. Service is not included.

MALOMKERT SORHAZ

Neck of Mangalitsa pork

with onions and potatoes, with ham crisps

Veal Wiener schnitzel with parsley potatoes

and cucumber with yoghurt

Savory pork tenderloin with wild rice and ceps
Rosé duck breast with orange, sage

and cottage cheese gnocchi

For children

Grilled chicken breast fillet with jasmine rice
Spaghetti Bolognese

Pickles

Pickled cucumber
Cucumber salad
Beetroots
Cabbage salad

Desserts
Flan with orange syrup and baked grapes

Cheese cake with strawberry
Ice-cream with fresh fruit

3450,-

3490,-

3250,-
3650}_

1650,-
1650,-

520,-
590,-
590,-
590,-

850,-

Brownie with raspberries and vanilla ice-cream 1290,-

1290,-
990,-

Prices are given in Hungarian Forint (HUF)
and contain VAT. Service is not included.



