



# TAPAS offer

### Sides

Catalan bread (with tomato and olive oil)	380,-
Home baked olive bread	380,-
Spicy steak potatoes with garlic aioli	490,-
Serrano ham potato croquettes	490,-
Olive variation	590,-

### Dips

Garlic aioli	280,-
Spanish sauce	280,-
Salsa Fresca original	280,-
Salsa Verde (with green herbs, anchovy paste)	280,-
Salsa Romesco (with almond)	350,-
Mango salsa	350,-

# TAPAS with meat and poultry

Woodland mushrooms	850,-
with serrano ham and leeks	
Frog legs breaded and fried, with Salsa Fresca	1650,-
Citrus flavored pullet bites	950,-
breaded with cornflakes, and Salsa Verde	
Pullet brochette with green herbs and lemon	950,-
Rosé duck breast with apple and pear salsa	1490,-
Spanish Chorizo sausage bites	1350,-
Roasted pork tenderloin with Spanish sauce	1050,-
Mediterranean meatballs in spicy tomato sauce	950,-
Roasted sirloin	1490,-
Pork knuckle rillettes with onion variation	950,-

# TAPAS with fish and seafood

Almond coated chili shrimp tails	1650,-
with mango salsa	
Fried smelt fish with spicy sour cream	1200,-
Grilled king prawn tails with butter and parsley	1650,-
Baby calamari with jalapeño	1450,-
Salmon fillet with pak choi and wine mousse	1750,-
Butterfish with lime,	1490,-
and shrimps with champagne	

## Vegetarian TAPAS

Breaded balls of goats cheese brochette,	1250,-
with Salsa Romesco	
Spinach with cream, chickpeas and garlic	650,-
Eggplant baked with cheese	950,-





### Мепи

#### Starters

Pork brains on toast	1150,-
Steak tartare	2390,-
Farm cheese platter	1890,-
Malomkert ham platter	1150,-

### Salads

Spelt salad with baked grapes	1990,-
and grilled goat cheese	
Caesar salad with chicken breast	1850,-
Fresh salad with olive oil and balsamic vinegar	980,-

#### Soups

Rich hen soup	
in a small pot	1190,-
in cup	850,-
Cream of strawberry soup with mint flavored cheese dumpling	980,-
Citrus flavored fish soup with shrimps and mussels	1650,-
Mediterranean tomato soup with ham crisps	890,-

### **Main dishes**

Tomato pappardelle with king prawn	3290,-
and fried arugula	
Whole roasted trout with lime	3490,-
and roast potatoes	
Pullet breast fillet with sun dried tomatoes,	3250,-
basil tagliatelle and parmesan	
Pullet breast breaded and fried,	3250,-
stuffed with duck liver, served with spring onions,	
chanterelles, and mashed potatoes with green peas	

Neck of Mangalitsa pork	3450,-
with onions and potatoes, with ham crisps	
Veal Wiener schnitzel with parsley potatoes	3490,-
and cucumber with yoghurt	
Savory pork tenderloin with wild rice and ceps	3250,-
Rosé duck breast with orange, sage	3650,-
and cottage cheese gnocchi	

# For children

Grilled chicken breast fillet with jasmine rice	1650,-
Spaghetti Bolognese	1650,-

# Pickles

Pickled cucumber	520,-
Cucumber salad	590,-
Beetroots	590,-
Cabbage salad	590,-

#### Desserts

Flan with orange syrup and baked grapes	850,-
Brownie with raspberries and vanilla ice-cream	1290,-
Cheese cake with strawberry	1290,-
Ice-cream with fresh fruit	990,-